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Proposed Streetscape

Residential Development.

V011-29                   00   20240425

LEGEND

construction proposed

demolition proposed

MATERIALS

1. Rendered - stone colour

2. Marble cladding - stone colour

3. Aluminium apertures - white

4. Timber door

5. Garage door, PVC clad - white

6. Glass railing
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Proposed Typical 1st-3rd
floor Plan
Scale 1:100

Proposed set-back floor plan
Scale 1:100

Lift

0.75
0.76

2.57 2.86

Bedroom

Kitchen / Living /
Dining

2.9

1.5

1.55

Bathroom

En suite

1.
1

2.43

2.43 1.27

Box room

Bedroom Bedroom

3.87 Lift

1.5

4.
25

Kitchen / Living /
Dining

Bathroom

Walk-in
wardrobe

1.75

Bedroom

1.9 3.65

1.72

2.6

3.65
1.72

Proposed roof level
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Proposed Basement Floor Plan
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Proposed Ground Floor Plan
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Proposed plans

Residential Development.

V011-29                   00   20240425

LEGEND

construction proposed

demolition proposed

No. 76 Raymar,
Triq Guze Muscat Azzopardi, Qormi

Mr. Clive Vella

PA/01002/24 - 53c - Valid, Recommended for Approval, Planning Commission – Within Development Scheme -
Approved - CRAIG PADOVANI on behalf of Krista Xuereb - 22/08/2024 53c

Planning Commission – Within Development Scheme - Approved
15/07/2024
This is an electronic stamp and does not require a signature.

Page 1 of 1



Triq Guze' Muscat Azzopardi

10.5

1.
6

3

1.5

12
.8

3.
4

4.25

Proposed Section S01
Scale 1:100

1.5

1

1

Bedroom En suite

3

3.
4

2.
6

2.
37

Private Car Garage 1

Bedroom En suite

2.
6

Bedroom En suite

2.
6

Bedroom En suite

2.
6

Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

3.
6

Walk-in-wardrobe Bathroom

2.
87

Area for services

17
.5

2.
09

H.P.L.

1.
15

2.
6

Underground water reservoir
Volume = 52m³

1

1.
5

Vertical hatch to
access roof services

2.
04

1

2.
4

19
.2
7

Lift Private Car Garage 3

1.
05

2.
95

0.
85

Marble cladding - stone colour

2.
1

2.
1

3.
4

4.25

1.5

1

1

3

Kitchen/Living/Dining

17
.5

H.P.L.

1.
25

2.
27

Proposed Section S02 through ramp
Scale 1:100

Kitchen/Living/Dining

Kitchen/Living/Dining

Kitchen/Living/Dining

Ramp gradient 1:5

2.
1

7.1

1.
42

1.5

0.
85

Marble cladding
stone colour

KX                     1:100(A2)

PERIT
KRISTA
XUEREB

28 B, Triq l-Gholjiet, Mellieha, Malta
krista@kx.com.mt +356 79470611

DRAWN                                                 SCALE

DWG NO.              REV NO.      DATE

DRAWING

SITE ADDRESS

CLIENT

PROJECT

REVISION

NOTES

Proposed Sections
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